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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 6a Etapa
Interlagos 10 Janeiro 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

B

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km .
1a Turismo/ Marcas 08/01/2021 09:45 . ..-. .
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(538) Luiz Carlos Finotti
1 10:01:34.350
2 2:16.240 +12.852 10:03:50.590
3 2:06.491 +3.103 10:05:57.081
4 2:04.360 +0.972 10:08:01.441
5 2:03.388 - 10:10:04.829
p6 2:51.731 +48.343 10:12:56.560
(27) Fabio Bittencourt Vidigal Leitdo
1 10:06:24.353
2 2:26.269 +14.771 10:08:50.622
3 2:12.123 +0.625 10:11:02.745
4 2:11.681 +0.183 10:13:14.426
5 2:11.498 - 10:15:25.924
p6 2:37.612 +26.114 10:18:03.536
(58) Ricardo Magnusson / Rogério Mendes
p1 10:11:27.428
2 4:19.691 +2:01.717 10:15:47.119
3 2:17.974 - 10:18:05.093
(81) Luciane Kilai
1 9:56:34.667
2 2:24.925 +4.134 9:58:59.592
3 2:20.791 - 10:01:20.383
4 2:24.689 +3.898 10:03:45.072
p5 2:34.583 +13.792 10:06:19.655
(184) Marcelo Augusto Fernandes Rodrigues
1 10:03:24.898
2 2:30.966 +6.733 10:05:55.864
3 2:29.501 +5.268 10:08:25.365
4 2:26.082 +1.849 10:10:51.447
5 2:24.264 +0.031 10:13:15.711
6 2:24.336 +0.103 10:15:40.047
7 2:24.233 - 10:18:04.280
(911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos
1 10:04:39.279
p2 2:34.998 - 10:07:14.277
(16) Anderson Maia/ Lorenso
p1 - 10:14:32.933
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